Bib

13

23

28

77

85

92

98

108
111
113
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
128
130
132
134
135
136
138
143
147
150
153
154
23

86

112

125
126
127
129
132
144

First Name
Cathy
David
George
William
James
Laurie
Lisa
Buzz
Laura
Renee
Selena
Allan
David
Barbara
Mark
Adrew
Gary
Alwyn
James
Letina
Ann
Jamie
Alfrean
David
Meredith
Gilbert
Arch
Stan
Nancy
Susan
George
Angela
Mya
Jeffrey
Michael
Stacey
Latifah
Igor
Ann
Deborah

Last Name

Troisi
Bayley
Rose
Murphy
Gilbert
Smith
Schamus
Hoffman
Aldrich
Beardsley
Benally
Due

Hoyt
Jensen
Miller
Padilla
Pulver
Reid
Stackhouse
Tsosie
Wyman
Olsen
Teller
Murdock
Archer
Hoskie
Mosley
Drozdz
Moore
Kolbimsky
Rose
Sparrow
Benally
Newenhouse
Rejman
Rejman
Sam
Steinmacher
Wyman
Del Favero

State/ Country

NY
England
VA
NY
Canada
SC
AZ
1A
VA
TX
AZ
NM
CA
NC
MD
AZ
X
AZ
NM
AZ
VA
AZ
AZ
NC
AZ

VA
NV
NM
NJ
NY
NY
NM
AZ
VA
FL

Age
71
44
44
68
55
57
56
70
48
57
12
60
69
64
52
12
69
18
38
32
53
27
12
49
47

44
44
13
57
34
27
24
37
53
60
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Gender
f

-+3 ++33 +»+3 »-+~333 -3 +»-+»-+»-+»33333+»33 -3 3333

Race
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Nov.5 (NM)
1:10:39

1:03:44
1:03:41
0:27:08
0:24:22
0:52:52

0:19:32
0:28:08
0:34:37

0:27:24

0:24:21

11:47:32

0:54:57

1:05:43

0:54:19
2:13:54
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Nov.6 (CO)
1:15:03

1:51:21

1:04:18
1:04:11

0:59:24

0:44:51

2:41:24

Nov.7 (UT)
1:12:27
0:37:52
3:12:42

0:42:41

1:04:06
1:04:06

0:44:21

0:41:20

0:51:40

0:42:07

2:05:52

Nov.8 (AZ)
1:18:41

3:08:17/1:48:39

0:45:25

0:53:28

0:56:56

0:35:54
0:55:58

0:46:14

0:59:41
1:18:41
1:18:41

1:46:43
1:20:56
1:18:42
1:03:18

2:30:40

Nov.9 (NV)

0:25:15

2:51:26
1:03:42

0:47:02

0:46:51
0:36:48

0:39:58

0:29:47

1:27:03

1:45:16

2:03:31

Nov.10 (CA)

1:02:47
0:55:11
2:45:15
1:21:10

0:55:57
0:39:20

0:47:52

0:58:13

0:58:13

3:55:03

1:51:20

2:22:38
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148 Melanie Kranz f 10K 0:59:57

9 Pamela Penfield co 70 f half 4:04:58 4:25:09 4:06:33 4:28:00
14 Jeff Burleson MN 69 m half 4:45:14 4:29:44 4:27:26 4:30:10

19 lla Brandli AZ 71 f half 4:22:10
20 Deborah Greene WA 68 f half 6:37:11 4:11:16
23 George Rose VA 44 m half 6:41:24 7:54:35 8:38:27 11:34:58

24 Chuck Harvey AK 71 m half 2:49:41 2:31:17 3:04:13 2:48:07 3:12:58 2:34:21
25 Kathleen Gorman AZ 68 f half 4:31:53

26 Jay Seashore CA 74 m half 3:29:26

28 William Murphy NY 68 m half 4:41:51 5:51:04 5:33:20 9:32:49
33 Mary Albrecht ND 59 f half 4:04:58

36 Edward Del Favero FL 60 m half 3:09:36 3:33:09 2:48:16 3:27:21
39 Barbara Churchley co 66 f half 3:25:43

40 Charity Schmitz MN 61 f half 3:09:30

48 Suzy Goodwin NC 36 f half 3:40:59 1:57:47

54 William Dolton PA 68 m half 4:47:08

57 Deborah White SC 63 f half 3:58:19 4:00:25
63 Kristi Regotti X 45 f half 4:29:44

64 Luzviminda  Villamil CA 60 f half 4:04:52 4:25:09 4:51:02 4:22:10
65 Catherine Van Farowe AZ 20 f half 2:56:06

71 Dee Dee Urquhart CA 58 f half 3:23:32 3:25:18
72 Vickey Baker WA 72 f half 4:32:23 4:14:19 4:24:22 4:30:03 4:07:11

73 Daria Kelley CA 68 f half 3:31:09

74 Cathy Troisi NY 71 f half 5:14:08 4:45:40 4:42:56

75  Tracey Newenhouse NJ 56 f half 3:22:20 2:53:48 3:16:02
76 Ross Westley co 80 m half 3:05:36

77 James Gilbert Canada 55 m half 3:59:01 3:59:58
79 Christie Marshall MD 33 f half 3:20:22 3:51:39 3:15:24 2:25:48 3:49:28
80 Ann Sweat NV 61 f half 2:59:21 3:10:23
81 R. David Waters NV 41 m half 4:11:08
82 Mary Karen  Noonan NY 60 f half 2:37:34 3:00:24

83 Stravroula Grivas NJ 46 f half 3:06:18 4:01:50 3:02:00
84 Felisha Mims OK 43 f half 2:29:48
85 Laurie Smith SC 57 f half 3:46:30 3:40:24 4:01:45 3:58:19 3:39:20

87 John Duelge FL 67 m half 2:47:55 2:31:16 3:12:17 2:11:34
88 Sandy Cumming X 60 f half 2:24:30 2:12:34 2:13:13 2:22:55
89 Steph Mott HI 45 f half 2:12:17 2:21:01 2:16:47 2:33:44

90 Al Cumming X 71 m half 2:52:04 2:56:29 2:40:42 3:39:58
91 Maryann Power-Mininni NC 54 f half 3:37:59 4:02:52 4:00:20

92 Lisa Schamus AZ 56 f half 3:55:10 3:15:37 2:56:18

93 Helen Richman PA 46 f half 2:33:52 2:59:15 2:36:53
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94 Donna Beisel PA 55 f half 2:48:33 3:17:23 2:39:42
95 Lauren Woodward GA 29 f half 2:59:25 3:52:26 3:12:35

96 Courtney Johnson GA 29 f half 3:10:18 3:52:26 3:12:52

97 John Hughes Canada 45 m half 3:30:00 3:43:14 3:39:27 3:38:53 3:26:25 3:58:20
98 Buzz Hoffman 1A 70 m half 2:27:59 2:47:38 2:31:24

100 Heather Allen MD 55 f half 3:19:30 3:31:42 3:27:14 3:30:45 3:06:47 3:28:27
101  Nick Cazadd MO 38 m half 2:07:31

102 Kameron Ostby CA 17 m half 2:17:23
104 Dianne Smith NV 63 f half 2:31:54

105 Gale Murphy NM 67 f half 3:31:10 3:43:13 3:55:31 3:58:19 3:39:20 3:43:40
106 Angela Kanish CA 49 f half 5:22:44

107 Maureen Scanion NY 29 f half 2:12:50

125 Michael Rejman NY 34 m half 3:27:23

133 Daniel Twedt TN 62 m half 3:06:46 2:53:30
140 Patricia Klein CA 50 f half 2:53:36

141 David Kerlek FL 56 m half 2:55:03 4:04:13 2:24:23 3:30:35 2:33:08 3:28:47
145 Tammy Hallenbeck f half 2:49:19

152 Penny Lane f half 2:13:13 2:22:55
1 Laurence Macon X 72 m mar 8:24:02 8:10:47 8:33:02 8:43:43 8:20:17

2 Jim Simpson CA 75 m mar 7:41:33 7:53:21 6:51:19 8:09:35 8:53:42 9:16:58
3 Henry Rueden Wi 67 m mar 8:07:17 7:44:21 8:06:53 8:30:54

4 Vincent Ma CA 46 m mar 6:45:47 6:31:18 5:20:47 5:46:53 5:06:18 4:45:13
5 Eugene DeFronzo CcT 81 m mar 9:24:45

6 Michael Brooks ME 71 m mar 8:33:02

7 Kevin Brosi X 62 m mar 8:23:46 8:32:34 8:42:31
8 Cathy Troisi NY 71 f mar 9:18:57

9 Pamela Penfield co 70 f mar 8:01:14 8:45:28

10 Karen Vollan NV 48 f mar 7:44:23 6:57:45

11 Evelyn Smith IL 57 f mar 8:42:35
12 Liz Gmerek FL 56 f mar 8:23:46 8:32:34 8:42:31
13 David Bayley England 44 m mar 7:07:13 6:26:01 6:53:11
14 Jeff Burleson MN 69 m mar 8:25:07

15 Bob Weeks SC 50 m mar 4:51:42 4:54:47 5:02:55 5:22:10 6:13:53

16 Clyde Shank TX 70 m mar 6:51:37 7:25:51 6:51:47 6:47:19
17 Jane Sturzaker Australia 64 f mar 5:22:16 6:07:02 6:01:22 6:38:36 5:42:59 6:23:20
18 Eddie Hahn CA 51 m mar 4:43:30
19 lla Brandli AZ 71 f mar 7:55:38 8:06:53 9:17:04 7:56:10

21 Rand Nielson uT m mar 7:03:41 7:18:44 6:38:09 7:21:24

22 Frank Bollnow 43 m mar 4:33:50 4:44:11 4:36:10 4:43:53 4:40:10 4:46:10
25 Kathleen Gorman AZ 68 f mar 8:10:48 8:40:21

26 Jay Seashore CA 74 m mar 8:24:03
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27 Rima Woo AZ 41 f mar 7:10:50 8:20:12 7:56:35
28 William Murphy NY 68 m mar 13:21:53

29 Bateman Blair FL 76 m mar 9:47:01

30 Franceska Drozdz AZ 73 f mar 8:23:46

31 Alan Higgins FL 55 m mar 5:35:48 6:48:05 6:52:11 5:34:48
32 Ann Merfeld 1A 54 f mar 6:23:16 6:38:33

33 Mary Albrecht ND 59 f mar 8:03:01 7:03:48 7:57:32 7:14:14 8:22:01
34 Saul Gerardo Hernandez IL 41 m mar 4:47:34

35 Howard Mayes MO m mar 7:37:16
36 Edward Del Favero FL 60 m mar 6:01:37 6:14:42

37 Bill Van Der Pol AL 57 m mar 5:01:57 5:08:38 5:22:02
38 James Prescott Ml 67 m mar 6:55:15 7:27:38 7:16:15
39 Barbara Churchley co 66 f mar 6:32:55 6:57:21

40 Charity Schmitz MN 61 f mar 6:38:33

41 Rey Trevino X 55 m mar 7:31:40

42 Lori Trampas IL 40 f mar 5:20:15

44 Wes Breeding GA 72 m mar 8:09:51

45 Kathy Gonzalez FL 55 f mar 9:47:00

46 Zane Casey OK 58 m mar 5:14:32 5:36:46
47 Lori Casey OK 56 f mar 5:27:17 6:18:23
48  Suzy Goodwin NC 36 f mar 4:01:41

49  Jacqueline  Joseph MI 58 f mar 4:51:56 5:22:46

50 Karen Mayes MO 60 f mar 7:37:16
51 Mark Hudspeth TN 50 m mar 6:10:16 7:40:46

53 Elizabeth Gray OK 44 f mar 7:38:43

54 William Dolton PA 68 m mar 7:32:50 8:44:14

55 Dara Shin NM 35 f mar 7:00:24

56 Mary Hartt ME 62 f mar 7:08:37 7:28:31

57 Deborah White SC 62 f mar 7:08:37 7:28:31 7:52:34 7:25:20

58 Dale McMurren AK 58 m mar 4:32:28 4:50:09

59 Angela Jaurequi NV 44 f mar 8:01:10

60  Stefanie Perri MI 32 f mar 3:50:28 4:33:20

61 Jason Duelge Mi 48 m mar 4:30:45

62 Leith Daley-Cummins Barbados 57 f mar 5:49:34 6:05:47 6:34:15 6:27:28 6:45:02 6:24:50
63 Kristi Regotti X 45 f mar 8:23:03

64 Luzviminda  Villamil CA 60 f mar 8:04:02 8:42:01

66 Bill Rex IL 77 m mar 7:05:14 6:51:54

68 Dave Jones mar 6:23:00 6:53:11
70 Jesse Rueckert mar 7:47:45
137 Claire Gladstone CT 50 f mar 6:10:17 7:44:36 5:31:31

140 Patricia Klein CA 50 f mar 6:38:11
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142
146
155
177
13
19
51
61
139
140
155

Bettie
Rose
Russell
Azadeh
David
Ila
Mark
Jason
Nick
Patricia
Russell

Wailes
O'Sullivan
Cheney
Smeltzer-Azad
Bayley
Brandli
Hudspeth
Duelge
Nicholson
Klein
Cheney

CcT

PA
England
AZ
TN
Mi
England
CA

57
a4
71
50
48
48
50
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3 +-333 -3 +»3 -

mar
mar
mar
mar
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K

7:41:33 7:24:47 7:42:14 7:55:41
7:42:48 7:44:36 7:16:46 6:53:44
10:26:44
5:27:02 6:21:43 7:38:39 6:28:48 7:22:06

5:26:10/6:27:09
7:39:28/9:04:28
6:27:25/7:51:30
4:49:10/5:42:48
5:21:23/6:16:18 4:29:59/5:42:29 5:36:11/6:40:55 5:58:50/6:57:34 5:44:47/6:47:39 4:56:27/5:45:16
5:20:20/6:32:50 6:00:34/7:16:45
7:41:10/9:14:56
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